Zoning Hearing Board

The Zoning Hearing Board is an appointed Board which is a “quasi” judicial branch of
Township government with respect to the Zoning Ordinance. They hear and render
decisions on Variances, Special Exceptions, Validity Challenges, and appeals of
decisions made by the Township Zoning Officer.

e Three members, serving three-year terms
e Meets on an as needed basis on the 4th Tuesday of the month unless otherwise noted.
e All meetings are held at the Township Building and are open to the public.

Zoning Hearing Board (3 Year Term)

Robert Reardon, Chairman (2026)
Paul Koch (2024)

William Mock (2026)

Stephen Durham, Esq., Solicitor

Zoning Hearing Board 2024 Meetings:

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024
Thursday, February 15, 2024 Tuesday, September 24,2024
Tuesday March 26, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 (3rd Tuesday) Tuesday, November 26, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 (3rd Tuesday)

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 (3rd Tuesday)


https://www.chaddsfordpa.gov/zoning-hearing-board/page/zoning-hearing-board

